. Hundefihrer

Daniel Theurer
Michaela Bayer
Petra Weber
Mieke Rutten
Melanie Weigt
Kevin Meinfelder
Cornell Puls
Detlev Ubersohn
Sandra Losel
Siegfried Gorgas
Dagmar Lappe
Gabi Trum-Engels
Waldemar Schulze

Alexander WeilRflog

Horst Kromer
Stephanie Hanning
Heiko Paul
Bettina Rohl

Uta Monnicke
Sarah-Lena Pastrik
Dietrich Fehrmann
Babette Penzler
Katrin Friedrich
Marianne Gmahle
Klaus Senghaas
Heinz Baumbach
Frank Jaschina
Tanja Losekann
Dietrich Fehrmann
Heiko Paul
Wolfgang Schalk
Mieke Rutten
Irmela Strnad
Dieter Strnad
Katrin Krusemark
Klaus Hartl

Lydia Knopek

Teilnehmer der 35. DM - FCI IFH 2023
vom 27. - 29. Oktober 2023 in Nordhausen / Jena

Boxer

Julos-Zorn von Heliopolis
Xascha vom Bockreiter

Hiroko von der Morike Allee
Csibor Graf vom Schloss Burgau
Cuba-Libre von der Kénigswiese
Moo von der Morike Allee

Felix von Alt-Bayern

Lilly vom Herrengut

DJ von der kleinen Hexe

Ekki von Arkenow

Djuny von der Moerser Grafschaft
Vanta von der Frankenburg
Don-Quichotte vom German Dream
Luzifer vom Sachsenhof

Unah vom Eisbachtal

Garvin von Alt-Bayern
Florentine vom Rischmiihlental
Liona vom Normannstein
Alvina vom Antidorcas

Cash vom Tannenfels

Mia vom Tunneltal

Becca von der Mondquelle

Aria von der Lichtenquelle
Henry von Alt-Bayern

Meggie vom Talersberg
Oskar-Scheeks vom Bruchsee
Merle von der Morike Allee
Ibbo vom GroRen Freien

Naomi vom Tunneltal

Freya von Arkenow

Miro vom Brémchen

Olix Ore Glogosia

Xanthy vom Hexenwald

Yella vom Hexenwald

Binjana vom Napoleonbogen
Newton vom Ungerhof
Einstein von Alt-Bayern

Cesar Cardoso Martins Karlo vom Spessartblick
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IFH-LAP
100
97
95
92
90
91
92
92
100
96
90
95
94
98
97
90
93
90
94
90
90
96
97
95
99
95
96
92
91
91
96

Titelvert.

94
92
92
91
94
90

Qualifikationen

100 100 99
99 98 97
98 98 98
99 9% 93
100 99 99
100 97

98 96 95
98 96 90
98 100

99 98 98
94 96

97 9% 95
99 95 90
100 96 99
99 9% 95
92 90

97 100

99 97 96
95 98 92
93 94

92 90

9 9% 97
99 94 96
99 98 98
100 99 98
99 93 90
94 98 91
98 94 92
93 91

98 97 90
93 99 93
100 96

97 97 97
99 99 96
90 95

93 93

98 95 92
97 98 97

Schnitt IFH-DM Note Platz
100,00 95 Sg 1

98,00 95 sg
97,00 93 sg
9567 93 sg
9,33 92  sg

%
o
O 0O NOULL b WN

96,00 90
95,33 90 sg
95,33 90 sg
99,33 89 g
97,67 89 g 10
93,33 89 g 11
96,00 88 g 12
96,00 88 g 13
98,00 87 g 14
97,33 87 g 15
90,67 86 g 16
96,67 85 g 17
95,33 85 g 18
95,67 84 g 19
92,33 84 g 20
90,67 84 g 21
97,00 82 g 22
96,67 82 g 23
97,33 81 g 24
99,33 80 g 25
95,67 80 g 26
96,00 79 b 27
94,67 78 b 28
91,67 78 b 29
95,33 72 b 30
96,00 67 m XXX
44 m XXX
96,00 40 m XXX
96,67 38 m XXX
92,33 35 m XXX
92,33 2 m XXX

95,67 Hund krank
95,00 Hund krank

XXX
XXX



